
 

 

Calendar  

Fall 2024 – Spring 2025 
 

Date 

 

Event 

Tuesday, August 27, 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 

Open House 

 

Thursday, August 29, 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm New Parent Orientation (Zoom) 

 

Tuesday, September 3 

 

First Day of School 

Week of September 30 

 

Fall Family-Teacher Conferences will take 

place throughout this week 

Monday, October 14 Closed for Indigenous People’s Day 

 

Thursday, October 24 Closed for Teacher Professional 

Development  

Monday, November 11 

 

Closed for Veteran’s Day 

Wednesday & Thursday, Nov 27 & 28 

 

Closed for Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, December 5, evening time TBD 

 

Fall Family Night 

 

December 16 – January 2 

 

Closed for Winter Break 

Monday, January 6 

 

LAB School resumes 

Monday, January 20 

 

Closed for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 17 

 

Closed for President’s Day 

Thursday, March 13 

 

Closed for Family-Teacher Conferences 

 

March 17 - 20 

 

Closed for Spring Break   

Thursday, April 10, evening time TBD 

 

Spring Family Night 

Thursday, May 8 

 

Last Day of Preschool! 

        


